Q0> O

10-11

11

23

14
89
13
15

10
24
25-27

16-18
18

Teacher In-service/Workday

Test Days

Early Release days for Prof. Dev.

Holidays

Parent Conference Day

New Teacher Meeting

Teacher In-service/
Workday

Board Meeting

1st Day of School

Labor Day Holiday
Board Meeting
20th Day

Early Release

40th Day

State Reporting Day
Nine Weeks Tests
Board Meeting
Parent Conferences
11am-6pm --

Report Cards Issued

60th Day

Early Release

Board Meeting

Early Release at noon

Thanksgiving
Holidays

80th Day

State Reporting Day
Board Meeting
Semester Tests
Early Release - Noon

Christmas Holiday

S

LOVINGTON MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS
2015-2016 School Calendar
Based on 180 day school year

August 2015
M T W T F

5

2
9
16
23
30

S

R S/
@ 12 13 14
1781 B 1982 08 1

24 25026 27728
31

September 2015
M T W T F

1
8
15
22
29

6
13
20
27

20 3 E

1
8 RT ()

14 15 17 18
21 2 24 25

28 29 30

October 2015
AT W T

12
19
26

11
18
25

12 13 1@ 16

O (TR0 I 3
26 27 28 28 30

November 2015
M T W T F

10
17
24
31

0 =

15
22
29

)

2 3 4N\

O (T S 2 5
1601718108820

23 24|25 26 27

30

December 2015
Ml W T

14
21

6
13
20
27

1R B
72 D ]
14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25
28290E0Na1

12
19

4-8
12
18

19

10
15
17
24

3-4
7-11

16
25

4-8
12
21

11
10
17-19
19

20

30

Report Cards Issued
Board Meeting

Staff Development

No School for Students

in observance of MLK Day

100th Day

Early Release

Board Meeting

State Reporting Day
President's Day- Holiday
120th Day

No School

Parent Conferences

1lam-6pm

Nine Weeks Tests
Report Cards Issued
Board Meeting
140th Day

Good Friday

Spring Break
Board Meeting
160th Day

Early Release

Board Meeting

Semester Tests

Last day for students -
Early Release at Noon

180th Day

Last Day for Teachers &
IA's - Full Work Day

Memarial Day Holiday

Approved March 10, 2015

January 2016
S EMESTESWIRTOTE

w

L
AT NG A R
1O 28 S AR5

17 19 20 21 22

2499589 6 827 NIRN?0
31

February 2016
S M T W T F

w N

16

30

o s

7 EL S
14]15)16 17 18 19
2100080
28 29

March 2016
T WIS

i A
G 7R O
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27882 32 IS (S

30
10 11
17 18

April 2016
T WS F

5
12
19

24|25 26

w

1
SEOE 8|
32 alef alab als)
ake] 2do) 2hi 2

26 27 28 29

3|4
10 11
17 18
24 25

May 2016
T W T F

o

16
23
30

2 3.4 57
8 9 1
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27

29 31

Report Cards mailed -

Week of May 23

28



