Approved March 10, 2015

LOVINGTON MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS 2015-2016 School Calendar

Based on 180 day school year

Test Days Early Release days for Prof. Dev.

	Holidays			
0	Parent Conference Day			2016
		August 2015		January 2016 S M T W T F S
		S M T W T F S		1 2
7	New Teacher Meeting	1	4-8 Report Cards Issued	
10-11	Teacher In-service/	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	12 Board Meeting	
	Workday	9 (10)(11) 12 13 14 15	18 Staff Development	
11	Board Meeting	16 17 18 19 20 21 22	No School for Students	17 (18) 19 20 21 22 23
12	1st Day of School	23 24 25 26 27 28 29	in observance of MLK Day	24 25 26 27 28 29 30
		30 31	19 100th Day	31
				February 2016
		September 2015 SMTWTFS		S M T W T F S
-	Labor Day Haliday	1 2 3 4 5	3 Early Release	
7	Labor Day Holiday		9 Board Meeting	1 2/3 4 5 6
8	Board Meeting		10 State Reporting Day	7 8 9 10 11 12 13
9	20th Day	^	15 President's Day- Holiday	14 15 16 17 18 19 20
23	Early Release	20 21 22/23\24 25 26		21 22 23 24 25 26 27
		27 28 29 30	17 120th Day	28 29
			24 No School	20 29
			Parent Conferences	84 2016
		October 2015	11am-6pm	March 2016
		S M T W T F S		S M T W T F S
7	40th Day	1 2 3		
14	State Reporting Day	4 5 6 7 8 9 10	3-4 Nine Weeks Tests	1 2 3 4 5
8-9	Nine Weeks Tests	11 12 13 14 15 16 17	7-11 Report Cards Issued	6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13	Board Meeting	18 19 20 21 22 23 24	8 Board Meeting	13 14 15 16 17 18 19
15	Parent Conferences	25 26 27 28 29 30 31	16 140th Day	20 21 22 23 24 25 26
	11 am - 6 pm		25 Good Friday	27 28 29 30 31
	Report Cards Issued			
		No		April 2016
		November 2015		S M T W T F S
		S M T W T F S		1 2
4	60th Day		4-8 Spring Break	
5	Early Release	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	12 Board Meeting	
10	Board Meeting	8 9 10 11 12 13 14	21 160th Day	10 11 12 13 14 15 16
24	Early Release at noon	15 16 17 18 19 20 21		17 18 19 20 21 22 23
25-27	Thanksgiving	22 23 24 25 26 27 28		24 25 26 27 28 29 30
	Holidays	29 30		
		December 2015		May 2016
		SMTWTFS	11 Early Release	SMTWTFS
7	80th Day		10 Board Meeting	1 2 3 4 5 6 7
	State Reporting Day	1 2 3 4 5	17-19 Semester Tests	8 9 10/11/12 13 14
8	Board Meeting	6 7 8 9 10 11 12	19 Last day for students -	15 16 17 18 19 20 21
16-18	Semester Tests	13 14 15 <u>16</u> <u>17</u> <u>18</u> 19	Early Release at Noon	22 23 24 25 26 27 28
	Early Release - Noon	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	180th Day	29 30 31
18		27 28 29 30 31	20 Last Day for Teachers &	
	Christmas Holiday	27 20 25 30 31	IA's - Full Work Day	Report Cards mailed -
				Week of May 23
			30 Memorial Day Holiday	Week of May 25